

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.MP No. 23133 of 2012 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 23133

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2012 in CRR No.439/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

MANOHAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Kaushal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer for exemption from surrendering is allowed till
the listing of the case before the regular bench.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master	Court Master			