

ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1205/2014

YOGENDRA YADAV &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 8795/2012

(With prayer for stay)

Crl.A. No. 1165/2014

(With appln(s)for permission to place addl. documents on record and and exemption from filing OT and and bail and compounding the offence)

Crl.A. No. 1169/2014

(For Directions)

Date : 18/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prabhash Kumar Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma ,Adv.Mr. Dushyant Parashar ,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Singh Chauhan, Adv.Mr. Nachiketa Joshi ,Adv.  
Mr. Sudhakar Joshi, Adv.Mr. S. Gowthaman ,Adv.  
Mr. C.K.R. Leninsekar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. S. Sethu Mahendran, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mr. K. Paari Verdhan, Adv.

Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.07.21

18:00:11 IST

For Respondent(s)

Reason:

Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan ,Adv.

2

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

Mr. R. Chandrachud ,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CRIMINAL APPEAL (CRL) NO.1205/2014, SLP (CRL) NO.8795/2012 AND  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1169/2014

Reserved for orders.

List for pronouncement of orders on 21.07.2014.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1165/2014

List on 21.07.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master